
No. of Shares at the
beginning (01-04-19)

% of total
shares of the
company

No. of Shares % of total
shares of the
company

0 0.00
27/03/20 21580995 21580995 8.21
31/03/20 0 21580995 8.21

Reason

RELIANCE INFRASTRUCTURE  LIMITED
Shareholding Pattern of Top Ten Shareholders (Other than Directors, Promoters and Holders of GDRs and ADRS) as on March 31, 2020

Sl. No. Name Shareholding Date Increase/ 
Decrease in 

shareholding 

Cumulative shareholding 

Housing Development Finance 
Corporation Limited

1

31/03/20 0 21580995 8.21

3883008 1.48
05/04/19 100000 3983008 1.51
10/01/20 11475000 15458008 5.88
17/01/20 (4027605) 11430403 4.35
17/01/20 21900 11452303 4.35
17/01/20 (21900) 11430403 4.35
31/03/20 0 11430403 4.35

611487 0.23
07/06/19 1081855 1693342 0.64
21/06/19 247433 1940775 0.74
23/08/19 298954 2239729 0.85
06/09/19 3103257 5342986 2.03
13/09/19 371057 5714043 2.17
08/11/19 (301811) 5412232 2.06
29/11/19 2991632 8403864 3.20
31/03/20 0 8403864 3.20

Pimco Equity Series Pimco Rae 
Fundamental Emerging Markets 

Fund

2 Indusind Bank Ltd.

3

31/03/20 0 8403864 3.20

7357606 2.80
12/04/19 (342000) 7015606 2.67
19/04/19 (24626) 6990980 2.66
07/06/19 (450) 6990530 2.66
07/02/20 (600) 6989930 2.66
31/03/20 0 6989930 2.66

458622 0.17

05/04/19 (31107) 427515 0.16
17/05/19 (26844) 400671 0.15
07/06/19 (3386) 397285 0.15
14/06/19 (20430) 376855 0.14
12/07/19 (49125) 327730 0.12
26/07/19 2849 330579 0.13
02/08/19 1033286 1363865 0.52

Life Insurance Corporation Of India

Merrill Lynch Markets Singapore Pte. 
Ltd

5

4

02/08/19 1033286 1363865 0.52
09/08/19 (46807) 1317058 0.50
23/08/19 (43620) 1273438 0.48
30/08/19 (616000) 657438 0.25
30/09/19 1388000 2045438 0.78
04/10/19 (153000) 1892438 0.72
08/11/19 440000 2332438 0.89
15/11/19 1384270 3716708 1.41
06/12/19 (61823) 3654885 1.39
13/12/19 (58991) 3595894 1.37
20/12/19 (34367) 3561527 1.35
10/01/20 214714 3776241 1.44
31/01/20 (172549) 3603692 1.37
07/02/20 485793 4089485 1.55
06/03/20 (180478) 3909007 1.49
31/03/20 0 3909007 1.49

3205843 1.22 05/04/19 44830 3250673 1.24
12/04/19 91147 3341820 1.27

Copthall Mauritius Investment Ltd.6
12/04/19 91147 3341820 1.27
26/04/19 (339982) 3001838 1.14
28/06/19 (615799) 2386039 0.91
05/07/19 (48372) 2337667 0.89
12/07/19 (5030) 2332637 0.89
19/07/19 21614 2354251 0.90
26/07/19 5592 2359843 0.90
02/08/19 919029 3278872 1.25
09/08/19 50 3278922 1.25
30/08/19 (47606) 3231316 1.23
13/09/19 (2939) 3228377 1.23
20/09/19 (44075) 3184302 1.21
23/09/19 2222 3186524 1.21
27/09/19 14728 3201252 1.22
30/09/19 1236000 4437252 1.69
18/10/19 (42619) 4394633 1.67
25/10/19 603784 4998417 1.90
08/11/19 855436 5853853 2.2308/11/19 855436 5853853 2.23
22/11/19 1316112 7169965 2.73
06/12/19 (344629) 6825336 2.60
13/12/19 (468906) 6356430 2.42
20/12/19 (1120178) 5236252 1.99
27/12/19 (1202) 5235050 1.99
03/01/20 (138079) 5096971 1.94
10/01/20 (46581) 5050390 1.92
17/01/20 (817825) 4232565 1.61
24/01/20 (595814) 3636751 1.38
31/01/20 (59167) 3577584 1.36
31/03/20 0 3577584 1.36

2573685 0.98

31/03/20 0 2573685 0.98

7 The Oriental Insurance Company 
Limited



116890 0.04 17/01/20 500000 616890 0.23
24/01/20 400000 1016890 0.39
31/01/20 500000 1516890 0.58
07/02/20 212200 1729090 0.66
14/02/20 200000 1929090 0.73
13/03/20 300000 2229090 0.85
31/03/20 0 2229090 0.85

2182031 0.83

8 Sherwin Savio Joseph Nazareth

9 The New India Assurance Company 2182031 0.83

31/03/20 0 2182031 0.83

43627 0.02
30/08/19 (943) 42684 0.02
13/09/19 (40438) 2246 0.00
27/09/19 (2246) 0 0.00
25/10/19 604566 604566 0.23
01/11/19 231728 836294 0.32
08/11/19 1156987 1993281 0.76
31/03/20 0 1993281 0.76

3280695 1.25

26/04/19 (5355) 3275340 1.25
24/05/19 762973 4038313 1.54
31/05/19 (10096) 4028217 1.53
07/06/19 (11249) 4016968 1.53

9 The New India Assurance Company 
Limited

10 Metis Equity Trust

11 California Public Employees' 
Retirement System

07/06/19 (11249) 4016968 1.53
28/06/19 (631618) 3385350 1.29
05/07/19 711719 4097069 1.56
12/07/19 307597 4404666 1.67
26/07/19 (2957982) 1446684 0.55
02/08/19 38096 1484780 0.56
09/08/19 8413 1493193 0.57
16/08/19 9937 1503130 0.57
23/08/19 8669 1511799 0.57
30/08/19 11678 1523477 0.58
27/09/19 128217 1651694 0.63
18/10/19 38574 1690268 0.64
27/12/19 (31998) 1658270 0.63
10/01/20 22394 1680664 0.64
31/03/20 0 1680664 0.64

10118346 3.85
14/06/19 (113890) 10004456 3.80

12 Nordea 1 Sicav - Stable Return Fund
14/06/19 (113890) 10004456 3.80
23/08/19 (1626784) 8377672 3.19
30/08/19 (6144500) 2233172 0.85
06/09/19 (2233172) 0 0.00
31/03/20 0 0.00

4760501 1.81
05/04/19 (218400) 4542101 1.73
12/04/19 (118332) 4423769 1.68
31/05/19 (79603) 4344166 1.65
07/06/19 (2511876) 1832290 0.70
20/06/19 (1832290) 0 0.00
31/03/20 0 0 0.00

3901765 1.48
03/05/19 920390 4822155 1.83
10/05/19 1323573 6145728 2.34
31/05/19 (2409916) 3735812 1.42
28/06/19 3916850 7652662 2.91

14 Kbc Equity Fund

13 Morgan Stanley France S.A.

28/06/19 3916850 7652662 2.91
05/07/19 (1433411) 6219251 2.36
02/08/19 3302743 9521994 3.62
09/08/19 1006979 10528973 4.00
23/08/19 (2065950) 8463023 3.22
23/09/19 813455 9276478 3.53
01/11/19 1438639 10715117 4.07
22/11/19 (627072) 10088045 3.84
29/11/19 (10088045) 0 0.00
31/03/20 0 0 0.00

3028463 1.15

12/04/19 15166 3043629 1.16
26/04/19 608333 3651962 1.39
24/05/19 (370421) 3281541 1.25
31/05/19 372712 3654253 1.39
19/06/19 (1553382) 2100871 0.80

15 Stichting Depositary Apg Emerging 
Markets Equity Pool

19/06/19 (1553382) 2100871 0.80
28/06/19 389262 2490133 0.95
23/08/19 160101 2650234 1.01
30/08/19 (1255237) 1394997 0.53
06/09/19 (106847) 1288150 0.49
06/12/19 (276017) 1012133 0.38
13/12/19 (846732) 165401 0.06
20/12/19 (165401) 0 0.00
31/03/20 0 0 0.00

2794927 1.06
03/05/19 (1097897) 1697030 0.65
10/05/19 (1377375) 319655 0.12
06/09/19 (319655) 0 0.00
31/03/20 0 0 0.00

16 Pggm World Equity B. V. (Gepfeem)


